
Hoe Matariki 2018 - Race 2 - 8km Junior & Novice Overall Results
Place Waka# Div Team Time

1 35 J19M  Te Ropu Rangatira Tuakana - Taniwha 47:04:00
2 36 J19M  Te Ropu Rangatira Teina - Taniwha 47:26:00
3 62 NMix  Not Fast, But Furious - Miti 50:50:00
4 30 J16M  Team Rewa - Pakuranga 50:54:00
5 33 J16Mix  Manu Xena - Manukau 50:55:00
6 64 NMix  Hard Out - Mangawhai 51:35:00
7 74 NMix  Oceanriders - Portage Crossing 51:44:00
8 79 J16Mix  Fruit Bursts - Nga Hoe Horo 52:09:00
9 31 J16Mix  Party Mix - Miti 52:10:00

10 39 J19Mix  Kuki Mix - Cook Is 53:04:00
11 42 NMix  Aputa Harti!- Te Aputa Tira 53:13:00
12 70 NMix  TNT Green - Waitakere 53:33:00
13 56 NW  Parihaka Uru-A-Rangi 53:46:00
14 73 NMix  Pakuranga Mixed Masters 54:07:00
15 38 J19Mix  Parihaka J19 Mixed 54:29:00
16 65 NMix  OT Holmies - Parihaka 54:37:00
17 41 J19W  Team Rewa - Pakuranga 54:38:00
18 57 NW  Te Akauroa - Miti 54:51:00
19 34 J16W  Team Pure Blue - Aratika Tamaki 55:03:00
20 40 J19W  Tiare Manea - Cook Is 55:27:00
21 32 J16W  Miti Dev16 56:28:00
22 72 NMix  Up On The Next - Parihaka 59:36:00
23 37 J19Mix  30.5 Debt - Te Aputa Tira 1:00:54

Hoe Matariki 2018 - Race 2 - 8km J16 Women Results
Place Waka# Div Team Time

1 34 J16W  Team Pure Blue - Aratika Tamaki 55:03:00
2 32 J16W  Miti Dev16 56:28:00

Hoe Matariki 2018 - Race 2 - 8km J16 Mixed Results
Place Waka# Div Team Time

1 33 J16Mix  Manu Xena - Manukau 50:55:00
2 79 J16Mix  Fruit Bursts - Nga Hoe Horo 52:09:00
3 31 J16Mix  Party Mix - Miti 52:10:00

Hoe Matariki 2018 - Race 2 - 8km J16 Men Results
Place Waka# Div Team Time

1 30 J16M  Team Rewa - Pakuranga 50:54:00



Hoe Matariki 2018 - Race 2 - 8km J19 Women Results
Place Waka# Div Team Time

1 41 J19W  Team Rewa - Pakuranga 54:38:00
2 40 J19W  Tiare Manea - Cook Is 55:27:00

Hoe Matariki 2018 - Race 2 - 8km J19 Mixed Results
Place Waka# Div Team Time

1 39 J19Mix  Kuki Mix - Cook Is 53:04:00
2 38 J19Mix  Parihaka J19 Mixed 54:29:00
3 37 J19Mix  30.5 Debt - Te Aputa Tira 1:00:54

Hoe Matariki 2018 - Race 2 - 8km J19 Men Results
Place Waka# Div Team Time

1 35 J19M  Te Ropu Rangatira Tuakana - Taniwha 47:04:00
2 36 J19M  Te Ropu Rangatira Teina - Taniwha 47:26:00

Hoe Matariki 2018 - Race 2 - 8km Novice Women Results
Place Waka# Div Team Time

1 56 NW  Parihaka Uru-A-Rangi 53:46:00
2 57 NW  Te Akauroa - Miti 54:51:00

Hoe Matariki 2018 - Race 2 - 8km Novice Mixed Results
Place Waka# Div Team Time

1 62 NMix  Not Fast, But Furious - Miti 50:50:00
2 64 NMix  Hard Out - Mangawhai 51:35:00
3 74 NMix  Oceanriders - Portage Crossing 51:44:00
4 42 NMix  Aputa Harti!- Te Aputa Tira 53:13:00
5 70 NMix  TNT Green - Waitakere 53:33:00
6 73 NMix  Pakuranga Mixed Masters 54:07:00
7 65 NMix  OT Holmies - Parihaka 54:37:00
8 72 NMix  Up On The Next - Parihaka 59:36:00


